
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Marvin	
  Rankins Bertie 2 1 mrankins@bertie.k12.nc.us
Lori	
  Davis Currituck 2 1 ldavis@currituck.k12.nc.us
Darren	
  Hulan Lakewood 1 2 hulen@sampson.k12.nc.us
Bill	
  Mercier Trask 1 2 william_mercier@pender.k12.nc.us
Chris	
  Mueller White	
  Oak 3 2 chris.mueller@onslow.k12.nc.us
Roy	
  Cooper Apex 4 3 racooper@wcpss.net
Jesse	
  Autry South	
  View 4 4 JesseAutry@ccs.k12.nc.us
Patrick	
  Cromwell Mount	
  Tabor 4 5 pbcromwell@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Alton	
  Tyre SE	
  Guilford 4 5 tyrea@gcsnc.com
Nikki	
  Jackson Monroe 1 6 nichole.jackson@ucps.k12.nc.us
Debbie	
  Bethay Butler 4 6 debbie.bethay@cms.k12.nc.us
Kevin	
  Shaw Watauga 4 7 shawk@watauga.k12.nc.us
Pam	
  Bolton Hendersonville 2 8 pambolton@henderson.k12.nc.us


